

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3744-3758/2014

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.
(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv. (Not present)

This Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears for the parties.

List after four weeks.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.