

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3744-3758/2014

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Deepa Mahajan Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Vatsalya Vigya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list the matters next week.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2015.09.02
17:05:23 IST
Reason: